You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ TR2/6125FF1.5-R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TR2/6125FF1.5-R Details PDF
TR2/6125FF1.5-R
Manufacturer Part Number: TR2/6125FF1.5-R
Manufacturer/Brand: Bussmann (Eaton)
Part of Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 1.5A 125VAC 72VDC
Datasheets: TR2/6125FF1.5-R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TR2/6125FF1.5-R
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE BOARD MNT 1.5A 125VAC 72VDC
Category Circuit Protection > Fuses
Part Status 5000 pcs Stock
Series 6125FF
Color -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Approvals cULus
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension
0.240" L x 0.107" W x 0.107" H (6.10mm x 2.72mm x
2.72mm)Current Rating 1.5A
Package / Case 2410 (6125 Metric)
Voltage Rating - AC 125V
Voltage Rating - DC 72V
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded)
Response Time Fast
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A
Melting I²t 0.456
DC Cold Resistance 0.112 Ohm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TR2/6125FF2-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF2.5-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 2.5A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF15-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 15A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FF1-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A
125VAC 72VDC
TR2/6125FF10-R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BOARD MNT 10A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FA8A-R
BUSSMAN
BUSSMAN SMD
TR2/6125FF1.25R
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 1.25A 125VAC
72VDC
TR2/6125FA7A
Bussmann (Eaton)
FUSE BRD MNT 7A
125VAC/VDC 2SMD
22251C564KAT2A 6MBI100U2B-060 A98L-0031-0017 AD7280WBSTZ AD96S08K
BC41B143A05-ABN BU90LV048-E2 CC0402MRX7R7BB472 ENC28J60T-I/ML FAR-F6EB-1G8425-B2BG
FJE3303H1TU GRM2165C1H6R2CD01D K4M563233G-HN75 KA7912ATU LD051C183JAB2A
MB84256A-70L NCP6151MNR2G NE57811S/G P6MB30AT3 P6SMB20CA-E3/52
PI6ULS5V9617AUEX RH150DZ-H S2S4LB0F S5D-M3/57T SAB82532N-10
SFH620A-2-X007T SI7129DN-T1-GE3 SKKT162/04E SN74FCT541CTQCT SP385EET-L/TR
TC74LCX02FT TK11250MTL TPS65000RTER TR2-S505H-V-8-R TR2-TCP1-25A
TR2/1025FA500MA TR2/1025TD250-R TR2/1025TD4A TR2/6125FA5A TR2/6125FF1-R
TR2/6125FF10-R TR2/6125FF12-R TR2/6125FF15-R TR2/6125FF3-R TR2/6125FF5-R
TR2/6125TD1A TR2/TCP1.25-R TR2/TCP1.25A TSC888CILT UC3844AD